Laktionova Tetiana Yuriivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position HALICOLICNY>XKBA, Deputy Head
L J


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19702
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19702

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Laktionova Anastasiia Serhiivna daughter

Laktionov Serhii Oleksandrovych husband
TOB "ArPOTEK" , ownership

Laktionov Anton Serhiiovych son

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

TOB "A.C.HO.P." Joint ownership 23513707

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56276
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56276
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56276
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56276
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56278
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20345

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

YnpaBniHHSA Npaui Ta
couiaNbHOro 3aXUCTy
HacesieHHst CONIOM'AHCBKOI B
MiCcTi Knesi oep>kaBHoi
agMiHicTpauii, Ha4albHUK
ynpaBJliHHSA

YnpaeniHHA npaui Ta
CoLiaNIbHOIr 0 3aXUCTy
HacesieHHs CoNoM"AHCLKOI
panoHHOI B MiCTi KMneBi
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHiCTpauil,
HavasIbHUK yrpaBniHHSA

YnpaBniHHA npaui Ta
coLiafnbHOro 3axXucTy
HacesnieHHs CoNoOM"AHCbLKOI
panoHHOI B MiCTi KneBi
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCcTpauil,
HavyaJIbHUK yrpaBAiHHSA

YnpaBniHHA npaui Ta
couianbHOro 3axucTy
HaceneHHs CONOMSAHCBKOI
panoHHOI B MicTi Knesi
Oep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii,
HaYa/bHUK ynpaBiHHSA

YnpaBniHHA npaui Ta
coLianbHOro 3axXucTy
HacesieHHs CONOMAHCBKOT
panoHHOI B MiCTi KMeBi
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHiCTpauil,
HavyasIbHUK yrpaBAiHHSA

18 740,46

15 651,90

11 519,26

9 605,37

6 101,03

29

524,56

7 536,52

6 545,46

4 914,19

4 381,51


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd93a2e-ba84-4c60-a177-e685f1492e7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211eab42-1f9c-46e6-b689-5e03e1b61a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7acf6b4a-02b7-4c96-b442-d4dbe60b04e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a152c4d-dec8-43db-87f3-a812aa4ad325
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0f48d3a-7042-4341-91c0-984a8df065c3

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd93a2e-ba84-4c60-a177-e685f1492e7d
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7acf6b4a-02b7-4c96-b442-d4dbe60b04e8
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a152c4d-dec8-43db-87f3-a812aa4ad325
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a152c4d-dec8-43db-87f3-a812aa4ad325
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0f48d3a-7042-4341-91c0-984a8df065c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0f48d3a-7042-4341-91c0-984a8df065c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0f48d3a-7042-4341-91c0-984a8df065c3

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 36 500,00

2015 UAH 36 500,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 7,21
2017 10,67
2016 7,36

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd93a2e-ba84-4c60-a177-e685f1492e7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211eab42-1f9c-46e6-b689-5e03e1b61a65
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1960.0 sqg.

1960.0 sqg.

1960.0 sqg.

1960.0 sq.

1960.0 sq.

141.2sg. m
(2)

141.2 sgq. m
(2)

141.2 sgq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd93a2e-ba84-4c60-a177-e685f1492e7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_211eab42-1f9c-46e6-b689-5e03e1b61a65
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7acf6b4a-02b7-4c96-b442-d4dbe60b04e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a152c4d-dec8-43db-87f3-a812aa4ad325
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0f48d3a-7042-4341-91c0-984a8df065c3

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Nissan X-Trail 2006
e Citroen C3 2018

2018 ¢ Nissan X-TRAIL 2006
2017 ¢ Nissan X-TRAIL 2006
2016 ¢ Nissan X-TRAIL 2006
2015 ¢ NISSAN X-TRAIL 2006
all
CAREER:
Nov. 3, 2021 — HALLCOLLCNYXBA, Deputy Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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